Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Scammell - (408273) - Knutsford Amateur Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.39
1:04.11
1:04.45
1:06.35
1:06.41
1:12.29

1:15.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.45
1:04.11
1:03.39
1:06.35
1:06.41
1:15.13

1:12.29

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

542
524
516
473
472
366
326

WA Pts

516
524
542
473
472
326
366

Round

Round

F

Date

12/04/15
19/07/15
19/07/15
25/10/14
09/02/14
15/01/11
09/04/11

Date

19/07/15
19/07/15
12/04/15
25/10/14
09/02/14
09/04/11
15/01/11

Meet

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Venue

Guildford

Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot
Wycombe
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Guildford

Aldershot
Wycombe
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 1
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

1
Windsor 1
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 1

1
Windsor 1
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



