Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Scammell - (408273) - Knutsford Amateur Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.39	542	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Windsor	1
1:04.11	524	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
1:04.45	516	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
1:06.35	473	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
1:06.41	472	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:12.29	366	Н	15/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:15.13	326	Н	09/04/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.45	516	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
1:04.11	524	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
1:03.39	542	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Windsor	1
1:06.35	473	Н	25/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
1:06.41	472	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	1
1:15.13	326	Н	09/04/11	Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
1:12.29	366	Н	15/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS